
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
10 

6 
144 

49 
3 

147 
27 
45 
36 

117 
24 
22 
47 

125 
18 

136 
113 

39 
155 
103 

15 
4 

63 
21 

172 
96 
50 
55 
92 
80 
83 

123 

Name 
CAVALIERI Samuele 
BERNARDI Luca 
VALTULINI Stefano 
PONS Miquel 
AQUILANO Edoardo 
VIETTI RAMUS Doriano 
GIALLINI Leonardo 
PALLADINO Diego 
MASARATI Gabriele 
GALLONI Daniele 
FASSI Federico 
DEVUNDARA Shehara 
PINNA Giacomo 
BIANCHI Filippo 
DE PERETTI Matteu 
PROIETTI Gabriele 
IMBASTARO Marco 
MILANI Kevin 
SCARAMOZZINO Antonino 
DEL PADRONE Cesare 
D'AMICO Rustin 
BECHERONI Simone 
ZHULIN Vasiliy 
DERICUM Sascha 
BRANCALION Andrea 
COCULLA Giovanni 
PULCINI Manuel 
SCHOBERT Ingo 
CARNEVALETTI Andrea 
MARCONI Alessandro 
BENELLI Niccolo' 
PILLAN Carlo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:53.002 
1:53.214 
1:55.176 
1:56.048 
1:58.678 
1:59.184 
1:59.306 
1:59.652 
2:00.246 
2:00.348 
2:00.669 
2:02.123 
2:02.252 
2:02.270 
2:02.894 
2:03.281 
2:03.436 
2:03.654 
2:03.965 
2:04.507 
2:04.530 
2:04.717 
2:05.076 
2:05.095 
2:05.334 
2:05.871 
2:06.003 
2:06.158 
2:06.540 
2:06.576 
2:07.134 
2:11.139 

In 
5 
3 
5 
8 
2 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
7 
2 
2 
2 
4 
6 
6 
5 
2 
4 
3 
4 
6 
5 
3 
3 
8 
3 
2 
3 
2 

Diff 

0.212 
2.174 
3.046 
5.676 
6.182 
6.304 
6.650 
7.244 
7.346 
7.667 
9.121 
9.250 
9.268 
9.892 

10.279 
10.434 
10.652 
10.963 
11.505 
11.528 
11.715 
12.074 
12.093 
12.332 
12.869 
13.001 
13.156 
13.538 
13.574 
14.132 
18.137 

Gap 

0.212 
1.962 
0.872 
2.630 
0.506 
0.122 
0.346 
0.594 
0.102 
0.321 
1.454 
0.129 
0.018 
0.624 
0.387 
0.155 
0.218 
0.311 
0.542 
0.023 
0.187 
0.359 
0.019 
0.239 
0.537 
0.132 
0.155 
0.382 
0.036 
0.558 
4.005 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 
8 
6 
6 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
2 
4 
4 
7 
7 
7 
5 
4 
6 
5 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
5 
4 
6 
2 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/08/2024 15:00:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 19 Agosto 2024 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:29 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

19/08/2024 14:40 


